Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
STY0G16AB - T6 Series Yellow-B
Rev2, Aug 8, 2017

Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17 Internal Number
Table 5. Lot Numbering System :Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5Y6Y7Y8Y9Y10–Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17
Table 4. Part Numbering System : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8 X9
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1 Company S SSC
X2 Packakge Type T TOP LED
X3X4 Color Y0 Yellow
X5 Package series G T6 Series
X6 Number of Chip 1 1 Chip
X7 Number of Pin 6 6 Pin
X8X9 Product Revision AB -
LOT NUMBER : Y1Y2Y3Y4Y5Y6Y7Y8Y9Y10 – Y11Y12Y13Y14Y15Y16Y17
QUANTITY : 900
RANK : Z1Z2Z3
SSC PART NUMBER : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8X9
[1]  Z1: Flux rank    Z2: Chromaticity    Z3: VF rank
Product Data Sheet